EDLE 650 – EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP PRACTICE 3 

Course in which the student will complete a clinical leadership 
experience together with a mentor.  Also, a concurrent orientation and 
support seminar will be held.  Student will perform a minimum of one 
hundred and forty-five (145) hours of practice in an educational center 
and will use appropriate resources to collect evidence about the work 
student performs. 

Specialty:  Teaching English as a Second Language 

HUEN 601 - METHODOLOGY OF BILINGUAL EDUCATION 
IN K-12                                                                                                              3